IKartistas da Ordem
Grupo B Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Corrida 07-05-2016 13:57 Il

N H E B

Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:18.185 +1.026 15:36:49.832 5 1:27.731 +9.170 15:31:57.071
(32) Sandro Cunha 10 1:17.929 +0.770 15:38:07.761 6 1:19.268 +0.707 15:33:16.339
1 1:18.952 +4.439 15:26:02.254 1 1:17.159 - 15:39:24.920 7 1:25.015 +6.454 15:34:41.354
2 1:16.357 +1.844 15:27:18.611 12 1:18.130 +0.971 15:40:43.050 8 1:20.603 +2.042 15:36:01.957
3 1:16.138 +1.625 15:28:34.749 9 1:18.561 - 15:37:20.518
4 1:15.549 +1.036 15:29:50.298 (21) Jorge Antunes 10 1:23.178 +4.617 15:38:43.696
5 1:15.257 +0.744 15:31:05.555 1 1:31.045 +13.486 15:26:14.912 1 1:19.518 +0.957 15:40:03.214
6 1:14.584 +0.071 15:32:20.139 2 1:18.527 +0.968 15:27:33.439
7 1:15.251 +0.738 15:33:35.390 3 1:17.559 - 15:28:50.998 (25) Hugo Barbosa
8 1:14.513 - 15:34:49.903 4 1:17.933 +0.374 15:30:08.931 1 1:28.183 +6.423 15:26:13.730
9 1:15.089 +0.576 15:36:04.992 5 1:19.228 +1.669 15:31:28.159 2 1:24.771 +3.011 15:27:38.501
10 1:15.737 +1.224 15:37:20.729 6 1:19.458 +1.899 15:32:47.617 3 1:25.428 +3.668 15:29:03.929
11 1:15.698 +1.185 15:38:36.427 7 1:19.771 +2.212 15:34:07.388 4 1:24.127 +2.367 15:30:28.056
12 1:14.722 +0.209 15:39:51.149 8 1:19.725 +2.166 15:35:27.113 5 1:29.268 +7.508 15:31:57.324
9 1:20.123 +2.564 15:36:47.236 6 1:22.897 +1.137 15:33:20.221
(11) Jodo Antunes 10 1:18.737 +1.178 15:38:05.973 7 1:22.810 +1.050 15:34:43.031
1 1:19.246 +4.163 15:26:01.845 11 1:21.211 +3.652 15:39:27.184 8 1:22.411 +0.651 15:36:05.442
2 1:16.360 +1.277 15:27:18.205 12 1:19.297 +1.738 15:40:46.481 9 1:24.394 +2.634 15:37:29.836
3 1:15.083 - 15:28:33.288 10 1:21.760 - 15:38:51.596
4 1:15.984 +0.901 15:29:49.272 (10) Tiago Rodrigues 1 1:22.795 +1.035 15:40:14.391
5 1:15.625 +0.542 15:31:04.897 1 1:20.311 +4.861 15:26:02.911
6 1:17.479 +2.396 15:32:22.376 2 1:17.490 +2.040 15:27:20.401 (1) David Gil
7 1:16.183 +1.100 15:33:38.559 3 1:40.560 +25.110 15:29:00.961 1 1:27.034 +3.514 15:26:13.010
8 1:15.331 +0.248 15:34:53.890 4 1:18.646 +3.196 15:30:19.607 2 1:24.603 +1.083 15:27:37.613
9 1:16.324 +1.241 15:36:10.214 5 1:18.287 +2.837 15:31:37.894 3 1:25.646 +2.126 15:29:03.259
10 1:18.594 +3.511 15:37:28.808 6 1:16.358 +0.908 15:32:54.252 4 1:24.042 +0.522 15:30:27.301
1 1:15.667 +0.584 15:38:44.475 7 1:15.450 - 15:34:09.702 5 1:24.295 +0.775 15:31:51.596
12 1:19.386 +4.303 15:40:03.861 8 1:17.800 +2.350 15:35:27.502 6 1:24.237 +0.717 15:33:15.833
9 1:17.467 +2.017 15:36:44.969 7 1:23.520 - 15:34:39.353
(16) Marcos Bastos 10 1:24.076 +8.626 15:38:09.045 8 1:25.395 +1.875 15:36:04.748
1 1:22.822 +6.796 15:26:06.536 1 1:18.655 +3.205 15:39:27.700 9 1:30.438 +6.918 15:37:35.186
2 1:18.116 +2.090 15:27:24.652 12 1:24.504 +9.054 15:40:52.204 10 1:24.915 +1.395 15:39:00.101
3 1:18.128 +2.102 15:28:42.780 1 1:24.824 +1.304 15:40:24.925
4 1:17.663 +1.637 15:30:00.443 (18) José Mendes
5 1:17.716 +1.690 15:31:18.159 1 1:28.690 +10.039 15:26:14.150
6 1:16.865 +0.839 15:32:35.024 2 1:24.491 +5.840 15:27:38.641
7 1:17.312 +1.286 15:33:52.336 3 1:23.137 +4.486 15:29:01.778
8 1:17.476 +1.450 15:35:09.812 4 1:20.984 +2.333 15:30:22.762
9 1:16.858 +0.832 15:36:26.670 5 1:20.544 +1.893 15:31:43.306
10 1:16.971 +0.945 15:37:43.641 6 1:19.825 +1.174 15:33:03.131
11 1:16.664 +0.638 15:39:00.305 7 1:19.777 +1.126 15:34:22.908
12 1:16.026 - 15:40:16.331 8 1:18.651 - 15:35:41.559
9 1:19.606 +0.955 15:37:01.165
(24) Jodo Oliveira 10 1:19.575 +0.924 15:38:20.740
1 1:22.170 +5.931 15:26:05.355 1 1:19.956 +1.305 15:39:40.696
2 1:16.858 +0.619 15:27:22.213 12 1:19.795 +1.144 15:41:00.491
3 1:21.003 +4.764 15:28:43.216
4 1:18.028 +1.789 15:30:01.244 (2) Pedro Furtado
5 1:17.569 +1.330 15:31:18.813 1 1:24.585 +6.120 15:26:08.877
6 1:17.741 +1.502 15:32:36.554 2 1:19.859 +1.394 15:27:28.736
7 1:16.239 - 15:33:52.793 3 1:20.130 +1.665 15:28:48.866
8 1:18.066 +1.827 15:35:10.859 4 1:29.207 +10.742 15:30:18.073
9 1:20.899 +4.660 15:36:31.758 5 1:21.453 +2.988 15:31:39.526
10 1:16.903 +0.664 15:37:48.661 6 1:20.076 +1.611 15:32:59.602
11 1:16.465 +0.226 15:39:05.126 7 1:19.752 +1.287 15:34:19.354
12 1:17.856 +1.617 15:40:22.982 8 1:18.465 - 15:35:37.819
9 1:18.548 +0.083 15:36:56.367
(22) Pedro Alcaria 10 1:24.041 +5.576 15:38:20.408
1 1:23.451 +6.292 15:26:08.234 11 1:21.172 +2.707 15:39:41.580
2 1:19.658 +2.499 15:27:27.892 12 1:26.629 +8.164 15:41:08.209
3 1:18.942 +1.783 15:28:46.834
4 1:18.955 +1.796 15:30:05.789 (13) Pedro Monteiro
5 1:18.469 +1.310 15:31:24.258 1 1:25.344 +6.783 15:26:10.130
6 1:19.157 +1.998 15:32:43.415 2 1:21.100 +2.539 15:27:31.230
7 1:19.405 +2.246 15:34:02.820 3 1:23.949 +5.388 15:28:55.179
8 1:28.827 +11.668 15:35:31.647 4 1:34.161 +15.600 15:30:29.340
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